FROEARE A0 g P N T ML LD Ly ises ke LS dhok MeertcE e da P gl de korsdri s

CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.
MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 08:40
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:37:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 8:42:30.307 54.319 -0.695 18.621 19.794 15.904
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA 6 8:43:24.619 54.312 -0.007 18.641 19.839 15.832
1 8:38:39.818 1:03.287 23.200 22.367 17.720 7 8:44:18.613 53.994 -0.318 18.569 19.584 15.841
2 8:39:35.465 55.647 -7.640 19.404 20.128 16.115 8 8:45:12.356 53.743 -0.251 18.522 19.566 15.655
3 8:40:29.750 54.285 -1.362 18.408 19.810 16.067 9 8:46:06.097 53.741 -0.002 18.506 19.653 15.582
4 8:41:24.308 54.558 +0.273 18.355 20.207 15.996 10 8:47:00.090 53.993 +0.252 18.469 19.766 15.758
5 8:42:18.017 53.709 -0.849 18.651 19.583 15.475 11 8:47:54.354 54.264 +0.271 18.599 19.813 15.852
6 8:43:10.732 52.715 -0.994 18.032 19.308 15.375 12 8:50:13.338 2:18.984  +1:24.720 18.471 19.670 1:40.843
7 8:44:03.104 52.372 -0.343 17.877 19.212 15.283 13 8:51:13.599 1:00.261  -1:18.723 23.498 20.571 16.192
8 8:44:55.676 52.572 +0.200 17.779 19.255 15.538 14 8:52:07.759 54.160 -6.101 18.750 19.713 15.697
9 8:45:48.171 52.495 -0.077 17.901 19.251 15.343 15 8:53:01.774 54.015 -0.145 18.561 19.545 15.909
10 8:46:40.906 52.735 +0.240 18.014 19.448 15.273 16 8:53:55.939 54.165 +0.150 18.661 19.743 15.761
11 8:47:33.413 52.507 -0.228 17.719 19.337 15.451 17 8:54:50.071 54.132 -0.033 18.529 19.688 15.915
12 8:48:26.200 52.787 +0.280 17.991 19.365 15.431
13 8:49:18.792 52.592 -0.195 18.115 19.312 15.165 (128) BERNARDO LEAL
14 8:50:11.465 52.673 +0.081 17.840 19.238 15.595 1 8:38:31.536 1:00.474 22.017 21.517 16.940
15 8:51:04.649 53.184 +0.511 17.965 20.120 15.099 2 8:39:29.210 57.674 -2.800 19.273 21.800 16.601
16 8:51:57.542 52.893 -0.291 18.205 19.392 15.296 3 8:40:24.619 55.409 -2.265 18.902 20.340 16.167
17 8:52:50.294 52.752 -0.141 18.014 19.599 15.139 4 8:41:19.802 55.183 -0.226 18.802 20.364 16.017
18 8:53:42.908 52.614 -0.138 17.958 19.480 15.176 5 8:42:14.745 54.943 -0.240 18.757 20.104 16.082
19 8:54:35.460 52.552 -0.062 17.902 19.229 15.421 6 8:43:09.161 54.416 -0.527 18.569 20.040 15.807
7 8:44:03.774 54.613 +0.197 18.762 20.173 15.678
(11) VICENTE DA SILVA 8 8:44:57.710 53.936 -0.677 18.465 19.817 15.654
1 8:38:36.274 1:04.740 24.246 22.973 17.521 9 8:45:52.151 54.441 +0.505 18.537 20.057 15.847
2 8:39:33.559 57.285 -7.455 19.734 20.934 16.617 10 8:47:58.239 2:06.088  +1:11.647 18.664 20.196 1:27.228
3 8:40:29.033 55.474 -1.811 18.953 20.382 16.139 11 8:48:53.404 55.165  -1:10.923 18.914 20.225 16.026
4 8:41:23.976 54.943 -0.531 18.922 20.152 15.869 12 8:49:48.231 54.827 -0.338 18.806 20.119 15.902
5 8:42:18.782 54.806 -0.137 18.887 19.923 15.996 13 8:50:43.401 55.170 +0.343 19.036 20.305 15.829
6 8:43:12.602 53.820 -0.986 18.376 19.821 15.623 14 8:51:38.601 55.200 +0.030 18.760 20.052 16.388
7 8:44:07.005 54.403 +0.583 18.590 19.997 15.816 15 8:52:33.589 54.988 -0.212 18.812 20.291 15.885
8 8:45:01.853 54.848 +0.445 18.796 20.007 16.045 16 8:53:28.712 55.123 +0.135 18.826 20.370 15.927
9 8:45:55.479 53.626 -1.222 18.464 19.625 15.537 17 8:54:23.320 54.608 -0.515 18.708 20.244 15.656
10 8:47:33.723 1:38.244 +44.618 18.877 19.761 59.606
11 8:48:28.054 54.331 -43.913 18.816 19.841 15.674
12 8:49:21.651 53.597 -0.734 18.252 19.555 15.790
13 8:50:16.588 54.937 +1.340 18.489 20.449 15.999
14 8:51:10.390 53.802 -1.135 18.583 19.608 15.611
15 8:52:04.203 53.813 +0.011 18.328 19.694 15.791
16 8:52:58.293 54.090 +0.277 18.413 20.172 15.505
17 8:53:51.745 53.452 -0.638 18.314 19.684 15.454
18 8:54:45.327 53.582 +0.130 18.294 19.662 15.626
(93) LUCCA DAVID FAIDA
1 8:38:42.855 1:10.096 24.710 22.599 22.787
2 8:39:40.887 58.032 -12.064 19.924 20.848 17.260
3 8:40:36.654 55.767 -2.265 19.339 20.239 16.189
4 8:41:31.375 54.721 -1.046 18.683 20.045 15.993
5 8:42:25.724 54.349 -0.372 18.705 19.801 15.843
6 8:43:20.237 54513 +0.164 18.802 19.791 15.920
7 8:44:14.001 53.764 -0.749 18.525 19.659 15.580
8 8:45:08.476 54.475 +0.711 18.741 19.910 15.824
9 8:46:02.890 54.414 -0.061 18.629 19.882 15.903
10 8:48:04.717 2:01.827 +1:07.413 18.893 19.978 1:22.956
11 8:48:59.822 55.105 -1:06.722 19.082 20.051 15.972
12 8:49:55.006 55.184 +0.079 18.655 19.671 16.858
13 8:50:49.445 54.439 -0.745 18.771 19.939 15.729
14 8:51:43.700 54.255 -0.184 18.728 19.880 15.647
15 8:52:37.472 53.772 -0.483 18.458 19.508 15.806
16 8:53:31.097 53.625 -0.147 18.476 19.698 15.451
17 8:54:24.850 53.753 +0.128 18.280 19.889 15.584
(29) LUCAS LUIZ C AMBROSIO
1 8:38:46.224 1:13.390 26.015 29.100 18.275
2 8:39:44.927 58.703 -14.687 20.564 21.199 16.940
3 8:40:40.974 56.047 -2.656 19.365 20.333 16.349
4 8:41:35.988 55.014 -1.033 18.772 20.124 16.118
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